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Componentes
components/ componentes/ composants

A Estrutura em contraplacado preenchida e revestida com espuma de 20mm(p) + 5mm(r) com 
densidade de 20 a 26 Kg/m3.
Plywood inner frame filled and covered with foam of 20mm(f) + 5mm(c) with densities of 20 to 26 
Kg/m3.
Estructura en contrachapado rellena y recubierta de espuma de 20mm(r) + 5mm(r) con 
densidades de 20 a 26Kg/m3.
Structure en contreplaqué rempli et enduit de mousse de 20mm(r) + 5mm(e) avec des densités de 
20 à 26 Kg/m3.

B

Tampo individual
Individual tabletops
Tablero individual
Plateaux de table

individuel

Tampo duplo
Double tabletops

Tablero doble
Plateaux de table

double

Tampo hexagonal
Hexagonal tabletops
Tablero hexágono
Plateaux de table

hexagone

Opções   options / opciones / optionsTampo em aglomerado revestido a melamina 
com 3 formatos adquados ás possíveis 
configurações do produto.
Melamine coated cluster top with 3 different 
shapes suitable for the possible combinations of 
the product.
Tablero de aglomerado recubierto de melamina 
con 3 formas adecuadas para posibles 
configuraciones de producto.
Plateau en aggloméré mélaminé avec 3 formes 
adaptées aux configurations de produits 
possibles.
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D

Tampo individual
Individual tabletops
Tablero individual
Plateaux de table

individuel

Tampo duplo
Double tabletops

Tablero doble
Plateaux de table

double

Tampo hexagonal
Hexagonal tabletops
Tablero hexágono
Plateaux de table

hexagone

Opções   options / opciones / options
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C1
Sistema de encaixe entre os paineis.
Fitting system between panels.
Sistema de montaje entre paneles.
Système de montage entre les panneaux.

C

Peça de união a 90º
90° connection 

device
Pieza de unión 90º
Pièce d’union 90º

Peça de união a 125º
125º Connection 

device
Pieza de unión 125º
Pièce d’union 125º

Peça de união plana
Flat Connection 

device
Pieza de unión plana
Pièce d'union plate

Opções   options / opciones / optionsPeça de união hexagonal em chapa metálica 
com 3mm de espessura, estofada, moldada 
conforme as possíveis configurações do 
produto.
Hexagonal connection piece in metal plate 3mm 
thick, upholstered, molded according to the 
possible configurations of the product.
Pieza de unión hexagonal en chapa de 3 mm de 
espesor, tapizada, moldeada según las posibles 
configuraciones del producto.
Raccord hexagonal en tôle de 3mm d'épaisseur, 
tapissé, moulé selon les configurations possibles 
du produit.

D Base terminal dos painés com niveladores anti-derrapantes e anti-riscos.
End panel base with non-slip and anti-scratch levelers.
Base del panel final con niveladores antideslizantes y antideslizantes.
Panneau d'extrémité avec niveleurs antidérapants et anti-rayures.

Versões E DIMENSÕES
dimensions and versions/ versiones y dimensiones / versions et dimensions

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.

V1

Workstation individual (mesa alta ou baixa)
Individual Workstation (high or low table)
Workstation individual (mesa alta o baja)

Workstation individuel (table haute ou basse)

845

600

825

1350

14

775

19

35

7201000



820

600

35

1670

1350

14

1600

19

Versões E DIMENSÕES
dimensions and versions/ versiones y dimensiones / versions et dimensions

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.

V2

Workstation dupla
Double Workstation
Workstation Dupla
Workstation Double

720

V3

Workstation hexagonal
Hexagonal workstation
Workstation hexagonal
Workstation hexagonal

1350

1350

19

600

1485

800

800

1640 1420
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configurações
configuration/ configurationes/ configuration

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.
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2465

825

1620

845

2465

1620

1670

1620

3305

1620

V1 V1 V1 V1 V1

V1

V1 V1 V1

V1 V1 V1 V2

V2

V2

V2

V2

V2



configurações
configuration/ configurationes/ configuration

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.
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3305

825

2480

825

1640

1410

2430

2120

V2 V2

V2V1

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3



configurações
configuration/ configurationes/ configuration

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.

www.cadeinor.com 3

2815

2850

3515

4055

V3

V3

V3

V3V3

V3

V3

V3



configurações
configuration/ configurationes/ configuration

Medidas em milimetros.
Measurements in millimeters.

Medidas en milimetros.
Mesures en millimètres.
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6315

2850

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3


